1-BOX™ 700/800 MHz Fiber Remote, Battery Back-Up  ……
 & Annunciator in a Single NEMA 4X Enclosure
General
The 1-BOX™ Emergency Responder Communications Enhancement System
(ERCES) is a cutting-edge solution designed to enhance and extend in-
building wireless communication capabilities for First Responders. 1-
BOX™ offers powerful bi-directional amplification and gain control
features, it optimizes signal strength for both uplink and downlink

758-776 MHz
851-861 MHz
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UL/DL Output
Power
Gain NFPA Compliant
1BOXFR-PSX-5/27-55-N Single Band Fiber Remote, +5 dBm UL /
+27 dBm DL, 55 dB Gain, "N" Enclosure
5/27 dBm
55
w/ 12 Hours BBU
1BOXFR-PSX-5/27-55-N-24 w/ 24 Hours BBU
1BOXFR-PSX-5/33-55-N Single Band Fiber Remote, +5 dBm UL /
+33 dBm DL, 55 dB Gain, "N" Enclosure
5/33 dBm
w/ 12 Hours BBU
1BOXFR-PSX-5/33-55-N-24 w/ 24 Hours BBU
1BOXFR-PSX/PSX-5/27-55-N Dual Band Fiber Remote, +5 dBm UL /
+27 dBm DL, 55 dB Gain, "N" Enclosure
5/27 dBm
w/ 12 Hours BBU
1BOXFR-PSX/PSX-5/27-55-N-24 w/ 24 Hours BBU
1BOXFR-PSX/PSX-5/33-55-N Dual Band Fiber Remote, +5 dBm UL /
+33 dBm DL, 55 dB Gain, "N" Enclosure
5/33 dBm
w/ 12 Hours BBU
1BOXFR-PSX/PSX-5/33-55-N-24 w/ 24 Hours BBU
Part Number Description
SA-AP-DC1
+24VDC Stand-alone
Annunciator Panel via RJ45 w/